oottt boogtddog
Jboobottduood

Ooon

googn
www.chinabaogao.com



{$homepage}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oot

goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobboobbodooooobobooo

0 0O O O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/banyunshebei/110471110471.html

O00o0o0oooOo:75000 0O0OO0O75000 OOOO0OO:8000
000 0O : 400-007-6266 010-86223221
000 O : sale@chinabaogao.com

ggo:0o

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


{$url}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

Joobogboogogn

‘odgoooobobo't—>aobb- bood
ggoobobobtodooooobbobbtbooooobbobbboooooo
goobbobbbugogouobboobbuoooggleoggbboboboooooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbbbuoooogobbobbboooooon
gogoobobobbtbodooooobobboodooooboobbbooooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbooggogobbobbbdoogoobobbouoooon
gogoobobobbtbodooooobobboodooooboobbbooooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goooooo
gogoobobobbtbodooooobobboodooooboobbbooooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
U
goboobbodoogobbobbbdooogobobobbbodooounbnbolo-e
0343813 oo ooshbodoooobbobbbooooooubobooboboboog
gogobbbbuoogogoobbobbugoooobooboo,goooogoobooo
HEN
ggoobobobtodooooobbobbtbooooobbobbboooooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobobobbtodooooonoboobobbdodoooobo,obbooooooboobo
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
gooooo
oo obbobbbodooooobboobobboooooon
oo obobbobbdoooooobbobbbooooooo
gooooo
gooboobbooooon
goobbobbboooooobobbobbogoo
g obbobbuodoooouobboobbuoooooon
gozoiigogooooboogd
goopbobobbboooooon
gobobbbbuodoogobbobboooooooobooo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

god 2011000 oobbddooogoonoobboooooooooon
goo 2007-20110 0000000000 bobboooooon
gofd 2007-20110 000 0ooudgooooooboooooooon
goobbobbbodooooobobboooooon
goobbbbbooooooobbobboooooon
goobbobbbuodoogobobobbuoooooon

oo obbobbodoodooboobbbdooooobooo
oo obbobbtboooooobbbobboogo
gogzoov7-201100 0o goooobooooooooon
ggzoo7-201100 00 0ooodgooooboobboooooon
gogzo07-20110 00 0boooboboooooooobobobbboooooon
gogzoo/-201100 00 oobboudogoooboobbooooooon
gogzoo7-20110 0o ooboodoooonoboobbboooooon
oo obbobbtbdooooobbobobboooooooboobo
gobobbbbuodoooobobbobbuooogooboooon
gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd

gooboobodgd
goobbobbbooooooobbobboooooooboo
gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd
goobbobbodoooobobobboooooooboooo
goobooobogod

gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod
gobobbbbuodoooobobbobbuooogooboooon
gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd

gooboobodgd
goobbobbbooooooobbobboooooooboo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd

gooboobodgd
goobbobbbooooooobbobboooooooboo
gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goobooobogod

gooboooodd
goboobobobbbddogoobobbodooooon
goobbobbbdoooooobbobbboouoooobobooo
gobobbbbuodoogobbobboooooooobooo
goobbobbbdoooooobbobobboooooobooon
goobbobbbdoooooobbobbboouoooobobooo
gobobbbbbudgoogobbbobbouoooooobooo
goobbobobbodooooobobobboooooooobooon
goobbbobbooooooobbobbbooooooooboboobo
gogbobbobbodoooobobbobbuodoogooboobobogd
goobbobobbodooooobobobboooooooobooon
oo obbobbdoooooobobobbboooooobobobbboooo
l.0dggogoooo

2. 000000000 bbo

.00000000000on

4. 0000000004

5.0000000040d

6.00000oooon

.0p0ooogoaf

s.0bbbbuouooouoobbooboobod
09.0000dUUouoobon

l0.00dgogoooo

11.000000obooo

12.000000obooo

13.0000gogoooo

4. 0000000booo

15.0000000b0o0



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

0o00o000C0o0o0oO
0o000000o00og
0oO00ooO0ooon
0000000000000
0o00000oo0oo
0oO00ooO0oooooO
00000000 000000
0o000000o00og
0oO00ooO0ooon
0o00000oooo
0o000000o00og
0oO00ooO0ooon
0000000000
0o0000000000000
0000@O)00000on
00000000000 0000000
00000000000000
0oO00ooO0oooooO
0o00o000C0o0o0oO
0o000000o00og
0oO00ooO0oooooO
0000000000
0000000000
oooooooo
0000000000
00000000000000
0oO00ooO0ooon
0o00o000C0o0o0oO
0o000000o00og
0oO00ooO0oooooO
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000000
0000000000
0000000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

51.0000(@00)0000
52.0000000000
53.000000000000
54.00000000000000
55. 00000000000
56.000000000000000
57.0000000
58.0000000000
59.0000000000
60.00000000000000
61.0000000000
62.0000000000000
63.00000000000
640000000000
65.000000000000
66.0000000000000
67.0000000000
68.00000000000
60.00000000000
70.00000000000000
71.000000000000
72.0000000000
73.0000000000000000
74.0000000000
75.0000000000
7600000000000
77.0000000000
78.0000000000
79.00000000000000
80.000000000O
81.00000000000
82.00000000000
83.0000000000
8400000000000
85.0000000000



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

g6. Db @Wno)ynoon
g7.0bnbbObuoooon
gs.ununbououoood
go.unounbbuooouoon
0.0 DbbUuUoooon

gl.bbbuduoooobobobood

92. 0000000000
93.0000000000
940000000000
95. 0000000000
96. 00000000000
97.000000000000
98. 0000000000
99.00000000000000
100. 0000000
0000000000 O0oooon
0O00o000o0O0
00000o0o0ooooon
(C)oooooo
(0)DoooOoO
(0)oooo
(C)oooooo
(0)DoooOoO
(C)oooooo
ooooooooon
(0)0oDOOoOO0
(0)Ooooooo
0o0oooooon
(0)DDOoOoO

(0)oooo
0o0oooooon
(0)DoooOoO
(0)ooooooo
0o0oooooon
(0)DDOoOoO



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

(0)ooooOo

000 0000000000000000000000000
00000000000 0000000000000000
0oo000000o00o0

0oo00o0o00o0o00o

00000000 000000

00000000000 000000000000000000
D000000000000000

00000000000

000 201120160 00000000000000000000O0O00OOO0O0OO0O
000 201120160 0 00000000000000000000000
000 201120160 000000000000000000000000
00000000000 000000000000
00000000000 000000000000000

000 201120160 000000000000000000000000
0ooooo0

000000

ooooo0

0oo0ooooo

000 201020160 0000000000000000000000
00000000000 000000000000000
00000000000

noo0oo0o00oo0ooon
00201120160 000 000000000000 0000000
0002011-20160 000000000

0002011-20160 00000000

0002011-20160 0000000

00000000000 00000000000000000
00000000000 000000000000000

000 0O 0O O http://bacgao.chinabaogao.com/banyunshebei/110471110471.html


{$url}
http://www.tcpdf.org

